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Locker Series With Classic Air Slits
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BURG | Choose in Cylinder or 
Pad Locks

With Clothes Plastic Hooks
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Locker Series With Classic Air Slits

Mobil gövde üzerine 
opsiyonel tabla

RHT & RHTD SERIES

Fully welled strong construction
Epoxy-polyester powder coating
Reinforced doors with internal spring hinges 90° opening, silence closing
The single door per column lockers are equipped with clothe bar and hooks and had shelve
The double door per column lockers are equipped with clothe bar and hooks
Choose in cylinder or pad locks
Cylinder lock with double key
ANFOR normed
T-separation in RHTD  
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RHT and RHTD Series Are 
the Same Product Like NHT-

NHTD-PH T-PHTD,  Except the 
Look of the Doors

Colours

7035

9010

5010

9005

3000

9006

Choose in Cylinder or Pad 
Locks

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

*excluding
wear parts


